诉讼费应收未收公告案件清单

	序号
	案号
	承办部门
	当事人
	分配虚拟账号
	应补缴诉讼费
	创建时间

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	(2023)川04民终1391号
	民三庭
	孙光红
	6228402447282614260
	10
	2023-12-18

	2
	(2023)川04民终1392号
	民三庭
	孙光红
	6228402447282615960
	10
	2024-02-02

	3
	(2023)川04民终1393号
	民三庭
	孙光红
	6228402447282616067
	10
	2024-02-02

	4
	(2023)川04民终1394号
	民三庭
	孙光红
	6228402447282616166
	10
	2024-02-02

	5
	(2022)川04民终898号
	民三庭
	刘连雨
	6228402447284461264
	50
	2022-09-29

	6
	(2022)川04民终337号
	民三庭
	攀枝花市乐乐能源科技有限公司
	6228402447283847661
	12
	2022-06-01



